Mr G's Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
929 S York St, EImhurst, United States
+16302798887

The restaurant from Elmhurst offers 13 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $9.1.
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Mr G's Pizza Menu

10 Most Popular

MOZARELLA STICKS

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Dessert

BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Main Course

N.Y. STRIP STEAK

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Pork Dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS

Pizzas

18" EXTRA LARGE PEPPERONI
PIZZA

$31.3

$31.0

$31.3

$16.0

$34.3

$43.3

Sandwich
REGULAR CHEESE SANDWICH $31.3
Club Sandwiches
TURKEY BACON CLUB $7.0
House Specials
CHICKEN STIR FRY $35.3
Calzones

G (od0)
Beverages
COFFEE OR TEA $26.9
Hot Drinks
COFFEE
Milk Shakes
MILK SHAKE $28.5
Breakfast Special
1 EGG ANY STYLE $29.0
Weekend Specials
CORNED BEEF HASH SKILLET $33.5
Hearty Breakfast
SKIRT STEAK EGGS $40.0
Wraps And Sandwiches

SOUTHWESTERN WRAP

$33.3
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Breakfast All Day Other Stuff
STEAK SKILLET $35.3 HOME-MADE ONION RINGS $30.0
Savory Crepes Hot Drink
PLAIN CREPES $31.0 HOT CHOCOLATE $26.9
Specialty Burgers Homemade Pancakes
REGULAR HAMBURGER $30.8 2 SHORT STACK OF PANCAKES $29.3
Breakfast Specials American Breakfast
STUFFED FRENCH TOAST $30.8 EGGS BENEDICTS $33.2
Breakfast Platters 2 Egg Breakfasts
3 FRENCH TOAST $30.8 GYROS EGGS $33.2
Steaks & Chops Custom Eggs
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $43.0 2 EGGS $30.0
Egg Specialties Breakfast Delights
EGG WITH SAUSAGE LINKS $30.8 CHOPPED BEEF STEAK EGGS $33.8
Skillets Salad Selection
GREEK SKILLET $33.0 STUFFED TOMATO $7.3
Three Egg Omelettes The Waffle Iron
HAM CHEESE OMELETTE $32.2 PECAN WAFFLE $32.0
Homestyle Southwest Salads
BABY BEEF LIVER $34.3 SOUTHWEST BBQ CHICKEN $33.3

SALAD ’
Rise N Shine!

Hearty Breakfasts

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK EGGS $40.0
BISCUITS GRAVY $32.8
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Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

BELGIUM WAFFLE $30.8

Pancake, French Toast &
Waffle

3 THICK FRENCH TOAST $30.8
The Melt Shop

DELUXE TURKEY MELT $33.3
Dinner Fish

HONEY MAPLE SALMON $38.0

Cardinals Specials And
Melts

REGULAR TUNA MELT $31.5
Fins

GRILLED TILPIA $35.0
Farm Fresh Eggs And
More

2 EGG WITH SAUSAGE LINKS $31.8

Deluxe Hot Sandwiches

DELUXE BLT SANDWICH $32.8

Deluxe Cold Sandwiches

DELUXE TUNA SALAD SANDWICH $32.7

Platter Combinations
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1/2 SANDWICH AND SALAD $31.5
14&Quot; Pizzas

14" LARGE CHEESE PIZZA $38.8
Jumbo &Amp;Amp; Mini
Omelettes

VEGGIE LOVER'S OMELETTE $32.8
Create Your Own
Pizzatwist

16" FAMILY CHEESE PIZZA $40.2

Impressive Boxed Entree
Salad Lunches

COB SALAD $33.3

From The Bull Pen

DELUXE SIRLOIN STEAK

SANDWICH $35.5
Mains

1 EGG WITH HAM $31.0
1 EGG WITH BACON $30.8
Burger

DELUX CHEESEBURGER $32.5
REGULAR CHEESEBURGER $31.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

FRENCH FRIES $27.5

Hamburgers

REGULAR MUSHROOM BURGER $31.3
REGULAR PATTY MELT $31.8
Crepes

FRUIT CREPES $32.5
MR G'S CREPES $32.8
Waffles

BELGIUM WAFFLE AND FRUIT $32.0
TOPPING ’
BELGIUM WAFFLE AND ICE

CREAM $32.0

Pancakes And French

Toast
3 OLD-FASHIONED PANCAKES $30.3
3 PANCAKES AND TOPPINGS $31.8

House-Made Salad
Sandwiches

REGULAR CHICKEN SALAD

SANDWICH $31.3

REGULAR TUNA SALAD

SANDWICH $31.3

Pitas &Amp; Melts

REGULAR BUFFALO CHICKEN
MELT

DELUXE BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT $33.3

$31.8

Wraps
CHICKEN RANCH WRAP $33.3
CHICKEN BBQ FAJITA WRAP $33.3
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BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $33.3
From The Grill
SKIRT STEAK $43.0
DELUXE TUNA MELT $33.0
DELUXE PATTY MELT $33.3
Popular Items

e BUFFALO WINGS $6.3

(BONELESS)
DELUXESEUBEN s

MEAT LOVER'S SKILLET $33.0
Entrées
PI1ZZA BREAD $28.3
CHEESE QUESADILLAS $31.3
GARLIC BREAD $27.3
SHRIMP BASKET $35.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
BURGER
DESSERTS
TURKEY
CHICKEN
PORK CHOPS $37.0

Mr. G&#39;S Specialities

#2. MR. G'S SPECIAL
#1. MR. G'S SPECIAL
DENVER SKINS WITH FRUIT
CORNED BEED HASH EGGS

$31.5
$31.5
$32.8
$33.0

#3. MR. G'S SPECIAL

Uncategorized
2 TOPPING PIZZA

"ﬂf STEAK STIR FRY
~— REGULAR PHILLY

CHICKEN SANDWICH

REGULAR CORNED BEEF
SANDWICH

ITALIAN SKILLET

Salads

SIDE SALAD

CHICKEN CRANBERRY APPLE
PECAN SALAD

PECAN DIJON SALAD
CANCUN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD

Breakfast

2 EGG WITH BACON

2 EGG WITH PATTIES
2 EGG WITH HAM

EGG WITH PATTIES
VEGETARIAN SKILLET
PORK CHOP EGGS

Ingredients Used
BACON

FRUIT

COTTAGE CHEESE
CHICKEN BREAST

JUMBO SHRIMP

$31.5

$35.3

$32.0

$31.8

$33.0

$28.3
$33.3

$33.3
$33.3
$33.8
$33.3

$31.8
$31.8
$31.8
$30.8
$33.0
$33.8

$27.5
$27.5
$34.8
$38.0
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MILK

Pizza

14" LARGE SAUSAGE PIZZA

12" MEDIUM SAUSAGE PIZZA

16 FAMILY BLACK OLIVE PIZZA
18 EXTRA LARGE CHEESE PIZZA
12" MEDIUM CHEESE PIZZA

16 FAMILY TOMATO PIZZA

18 EXTRA LARGE TOMATO PIZZA

12" MEDIUM 1/2 CHEESE 1/2
SAUSAGE PIZZA

Omelettes

SPINACH FETA
CHEESE OMELETTE

HAWAIIAN OMELETTE
DENVER OMELETTE
SPANISH OMELETTE

BACON OMELETTE

SPINACH, BACON AND TOMATO
OMELETTE

CHEESE OMELETTE
SAUSAGE OMELETTE

Dinners

8. BREADED PORK
. TENDERLOIN
} CHOPPED BEAF

' STEAK

CHICKEN BREAST ROMA
HOME-MADE FRIED CHICKEN

NEW YORK STEAK JUMBO
SHRIMP COMBO

§
P

$39.8
$38.0
$41.3
$42.2
$37.0
$41.3
$43.3

$37.5

$32.5

$32.5
$32.8
$32.2
$32.8

$32.8

$31.7
$32.8

$35.5

$35.3

$35.0
$35.0

$42.0

ROASTED FRESH TURKEY
DRESSING

GYROS DINNER
BEEF TIPS IN MUSHROOM SAUCE

1/2 Lb. Burgers

DELUX AVOCADO SWISS BURGER
REGULAR ITALIAN BURGER

REGULAR BLEU CHEESE BURGER

DELUX MUSHROOM BURGER
DELUX BACON CHEESEBURGER
DELUX ITALIAN BURGER

REGULAR AVOCADO SWISS
BURGER

DELUX BLEU CHEESE BURGER

Thin Crust Pizza

12" MEDIUM GROUND BEEF PIZZA

14" LARGE 1/2 CHEESE AND 1/2
SAUSAGE PIZZA

18" EXTRA LARGE GROUND BEEF
PIZZA

14" LARGE GROUND BEEF PIZZA
16" FAMILY GREEN OLIVE PIZZA

18" EXTRA LARGE MUSHROOM
PIZZA

18" EXTRA LARGE ONION PIZZA
14" LARGE PEPPERONI PIZZA
12" MEDIUM ONION PIZZA

16" FAMILY 1/2 CHEESE 1/2
SAUSAGE PIZZA

14" LARGE ONION PIZZA

14" LARGE TOMATO PIZZA

16" FAMILY SAUSAGE PIZZA
12" MEDIUM PEPPERONI PIZZA

$35.0

$35.0
$36.0

$33.0
$31.5
$31.5
$32.7
$33.0
$33.0

$31.5

$33.0

$38.0

$39.3

$43.3

$39.8
$41.3

$43.3

$43.3
$39.8
$38.0

$40.8

$39.8
$39.8
$41.3
$38.0
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18" EXTRA LARGE SAUSAGE GYROS SANDWICH $32.0
SIZ7A $43.3
DELUXE GYROS SANDWICH $33.5
14" LARGE MUSHROOM PIZZA $39.8
CLUB $33.3
16" FAMILY GREEN PEPPER PIZZA $41.3
HOT BEEF SANDWICH $33.0
12" MEDIUM GREEN PEPPER
PIZZA $38.0 HOT FRESH TURKEY AND
BREADED PORK TENDERLOIN $33.0
MR G'S SPECIAL PIZZAA SANDWICH
18" EXTRA LARGE GREEN $43.3 DELUXE FRESH TURKEY $33.3
PEPPER PIZZA : SANDWICH :
12" MEDIUM GREEN OLIVE PIZZA  $38.0 REGULAR HAWAIIAN CHICKEN $31.3
SALAD SANDWICH :
14" LARGE GREEN OLIVE PIZZA  $39.8
1/2 SANDWICH AND SOUP $31.0
14" LARGE BLACK OLIVE PIZZA  $39.8
} DELUXE MR. G'S TURKEY $33.5
12" MEDIUM TOMATO PIZZA $38.0 SANDWICH :
14" LARGE GREEN PEPPER PIZZA $39.8 REGULAR CHICKEN BREAST o315
12" MEDIUM BLACK OLIVE PIZZA  $38.0 SANDWICH
18" EXTRA LARGE 1/2 CHEESE 112 ¢, ¢ REGULAR SIRLOIN STEAK $33.8
SAUSAGE PIZZA : SANDWICH
16" FAMILY ONION PIZZA $41.3 REGULAR MR. G'S TURKEY $32.0
SANDWICH
16" FAMILY GROUND BEEF PIZZA $41.3
DELUXE BBQ CHICKEN BREAST .. -
16" FAMILY PEPPERONI PIZZA $41.3 SANDWICH :
18" EXTRA LARGE GREEN OLIVE ¢, REGULAR GRILLED CHEESE $30.0
PIZZA : SANDWICH :
18" EXTRA LARGE BLACK OLIVE REGULAR REUBEN SANDWICH  $32.0
PIZZA $43.3
DELUXE EGG SALAD SANDWICH  $32.0
16" FAMILY MUSHROOM PIZZA $41.3
DELUXE MR. G'S CHICKEN $33.5
12" MEDIUM MUSHROOM PIZZA  $38.0 BREAST SANDWICH :
REGULAR CHICKEN PARMESAN o1
Sandwiches SANDWICH
BAKED HAM AND s DELUXE FRENCH DIP SANDWICH  $33.3
SWISS CHEESE CLUB : REGULAR BBQ CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH $31.8
BLT CLUB $33.3
FRESH TURKEY AND ¢ - REGULAR EGG SALAD SANDWICH $30.5
BACON CLUB : DELUXE CORNED BEEF
SANDWICH $33.3
STEAK QUESADILLA $34.3
SELUX HAMBURGER 6323 DELUXE CHEESE SANDWICH $32.7

TURKEY MELT $31.8
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DELUXE HAWAIIAN CHICKEN
SALAD

DELUXE BUFFALO CHICKEN
BREAST SANDWICH

REGULAR FRENCH DIP
SANDWICH

DELUXE CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

REGULAR FRESH TURKEY
SANDWICH

DELUXE GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

REGULAR MR. G'S CHICKEN
BREAST SANDWICH

DELUXE PHILLY CHICKEN

$32.7 SANDWICH
$33.3 DELUXE CHICKEN PARMESAN
] SANDWICH
$31.5 REGULAR BLT SANDWICH
DELUXE CHICKEN SALAD
$33.0 SANDWICH
REGULAR BUFFALO CHICKEN
$31.8 BREAST SANDWICH
DELUXE FILET OF FISH
$31.5 SANDWICH
REGULAR FILET OF FISH
$32.0 SANDWICH

$33.5

$33.3
$31.3

$32.7

$31.8

$32.7

$31.3

Mr G's Pizza

929 S York St, EImhurst, United
States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -20:00
Tuesday 06:00 -20:00
Wednesday 06:00 -20:00
Thursday 06:00 -20:00
Friday 06:00 -20:00
Saturday 06:00 -20:00
Sunday 07:00 -14:00
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