



https://menuweb.menu 929 S York St, Elmhurst, United States +16302798887









	-17	100
39 7 - 4		
		15.5

10 Most Popular MOZARELLA STICKS	\$31.3	Sandwich REGULAR CHEESE SANDWICH	\$31.3
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Club Sandwiches TURKEY BACON CLUB	\$7.0
HAMBURGER		House Specials	
Chicken		CHICKEN STIR FRY	\$35.3
FRIED CHICKEN		Calzones	
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN FINGERS	\$31.0	REGULAR BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$31.5
Dessert BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST	\$31.3	Beverages COFFEE OR TEA	\$26.9
Soft Drinks JUICE		Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Main Course N.Y. STRIP STEAK	\$16.0	Milk Shakes MILK SHAKE	\$28.5
Mexican Dishes CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$34.3	Breakfast Special 1 EGG ANY STYLE	\$29.0
Pork Dishes*  BABY BACK RIBS		Weekend Specials CORNED BEEF HASH SKILLET	\$33.5
Pizzas  18" EXTRA LARGE PEPPERONI	\$43.3	Hearty Breakfast SKIRT STEAK EGGS	\$40.0
PIZZA	ψ <del>4</del> 0.3	Wraps And Sandwich	es

**SOUTHWESTERN WRAP** 

\$33.3

		17
1	de	
		1
Ì	-	
		CO.

Breakfast All Day STEAK SKILLET	\$35.3	Other Stuff HOME-MADE ONION RINGS	\$30.0
Savory Crepes		Hot Drink	
PLAIN CREPES	\$31.0	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$26.9
<b>Specialty Burgers</b>		Homemade Pancakes	}
REGULAR HAMBURGER	\$30.8	2 SHORT STACK OF PANCAKES	\$29.3
<b>Breakfast Specials</b>		American Breakfast	
STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	\$30.8	EGGS BENEDICTS	\$33.2
Breakfast Platters		2 Egg Breakfasts	
3 FRENCH TOAST	\$30.8	GYROS EGGS	\$33.2
Steaks & Chops		Custom Eggs	
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$43.0	2 EGGS	\$30.0
Egg Specialties		Breakfast Delights	
EGG WITH SAUSAGE LINKS	\$30.8	CHOPPED BEEF STEAK EGGS	\$33.8
Skillets		Salad Selection	
GREEK SKILLET	\$33.0	STUFFED TOMATO	\$7.3
Three Egg Omelettes		The Waffle Iron	
HAM CHEESE OMELETTE	\$32.2	PECAN WAFFLE	\$32.0
Homestyle		Southwest Salads	
BABY BEEF LIVER	\$34.3	SOUTHWEST BBQ CHICKEN SALAD	\$33.3
Rise N Shine!		Hearty Breakfasts	
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK EGGS	\$40.0	BISCUITS GRAVY	\$32.8



#### Pancakes, French Toast, And Waffles

**Platter Combinations** 

**BELGIUM WAFFLE** 

Pancake, French Toast & Waffle

\$30.8

3 THICK FRENCH TOAST \$30.8

The Melt Shop

DELUXE TURKEY MELT \$33.3

**Dinner Fish** 

HONEY MAPLE SALMON \$38.0

Cardinals Specials And Melts

REGULAR TUNA MELT \$31.5

**Fins** 

GRILLED TILPIA \$35.0

Farm Fresh Eggs And More

2 EGG WITH SAUSAGE LINKS \$31.8

**Deluxe Hot Sandwiches** 

DELUXE BLT SANDWICH \$32.8

**Deluxe Cold Sandwiches** 

**DELUXE TUNA SALAD SANDWICH \$32.7** 

			The same of the sa
1/2 SANDWICH AND SALAD	\$31.5	Hamburgers	
1 10 O t. D:		REGULAR MUSHROOM BURGER	\$31.3
14&Quot Pizzas		REGULAR PATTY MELT	\$31.8
14" LARGE CHEESE PIZZA	\$38.8		
lumba Q A manu A manu A	<b>d</b> ini	Crepes	
Jumbo &AmpAmp; N	/IINI	FRUIT CREPES	\$32.5
Omelettes		MR G'S CREPES	\$32.8
VEGGIE LOVER'S OMELETTE	\$32.8	\\\ - <b>(</b> 0	
Orosto Vour Our		Waffles	
Create Your Own Pizzatwist		BELGIUM WAFFLE AND FRUIT TOPPING	\$32.0
16" FAMILY CHEESE PIZZA	\$40.2	BELGIUM WAFFLE AND ICE CREAM	\$32.0
Impressive Boxed En	tree	Pancakes And French Toast	
COB SALAD	\$33.3	3 OLD-FASHIONED PANCAKES	\$30.3
	\$33.3	3 OLD-FASHIONED PANCAKES 3 PANCAKES AND TOPPINGS	\$30.3 \$31.8
From The Bull Pen	\$33.3		•
	\$33.3 \$35.5		•
From The Bull Pen DELUXE SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH		3 PANCAKES AND TOPPINGS  House-Made Salad	\$31.8
From The Bull Pen DELUXE SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH Mains	\$35.5	3 PANCAKES AND TOPPINGS  House-Made Salad Sandwiches	•
From The Bull Pen DELUXE SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH  Mains 1 EGG WITH HAM	\$35.5 \$31.0	3 PANCAKES AND TOPPINGS  House-Made Salad Sandwiches  REGULAR CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH  REGULAR TUNA SALAD	\$31.8
From The Bull Pen DELUXE SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH Mains	\$35.5	3 PANCAKES AND TOPPINGS  House-Made Salad Sandwiches  REGULAR CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$31.8 \$31.3
From The Bull Pen DELUXE SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH  Mains 1 EGG WITH HAM	\$35.5 \$31.0	3 PANCAKES AND TOPPINGS  House-Made Salad Sandwiches  REGULAR CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH  REGULAR TUNA SALAD	\$31.8 \$31.3
From The Bull Pen DELUXE SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH  Mains 1 EGG WITH HAM 1 EGG WITH BACON	\$35.5 \$31.0	3 PANCAKES AND TOPPINGS  House-Made Salad Sandwiches  REGULAR CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH  REGULAR TUNA SALAD SANDWICH  Pitas & Amp; Melts  REGULAR BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$31.8 \$31.3
From The Bull Pen DELUXE SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH  Mains 1 EGG WITH HAM 1 EGG WITH BACON  Burger	\$35.5 \$31.0 \$30.8	House-Made Salad Sandwiches REGULAR CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH REGULAR TUNA SALAD SANDWICH Pitas & Amp; Melts	\$31.3 \$31.3 \$31.3
From The Bull Pen DELUXE SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH  Mains 1 EGG WITH HAM 1 EGG WITH BACON  Burger DELUX CHEESEBURGER	\$35.5 \$31.0 \$30.8	3 PANCAKES AND TOPPINGS  House-Made Salad Sandwiches  REGULAR CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH  REGULAR TUNA SALAD SANDWICH  Pitas & Amp; Melts  REGULAR BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT  DELUXE BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT	\$31.3 \$31.3 \$31.3
From The Bull Pen DELUXE SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH  Mains 1 EGG WITH HAM 1 EGG WITH BACON  Burger DELUX CHEESEBURGER REGULAR CHEESEBURGER	\$35.5 \$31.0 \$30.8	House-Made Salad Sandwiches REGULAR CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH REGULAR TUNA SALAD SANDWICH  Pitas & Amp; Melts REGULAR BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT	\$31.3 \$31.3 \$31.3

CHICKEN BBQ FAJITA WRAP

\$33.3

BUFFALO	CHICKEN WRAP	\$33.3	#3. MR. G'	S SPECIAL	\$31.5
From 1	Γhe Grill		Uncat	egorized	
SKIRT STE	AK	\$43.0		2 TOPPING PIZZA	
DELUXE T	UNA MELT	\$33.0		STEAK STIR FRY	\$35.3
DELUXE PA	ATTY MELT	\$33.3		REGULAR PHILLY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$32.0
Popula	ar Items		REGULAR SANDWIC	CORNED BEEF H	\$31.8
	BUFFALO WINGS (BONELESS)	\$6.3	ITALIAN S	KILLET	\$33.0
	DELUXE REUBEN SANDWICH	\$33.5	Salads	3	
MEAT LOV	ER'S SKILLET	\$33.0	SIDE SAL	AD	\$28.3
Entrée	S		CHICKEN PECAN SA	CRANBERRY APPLE ALAD	\$33.3
PIZZA BRE	AD	\$28.3	PECAN DI	JON SALAD	\$33.3
CHEESE Q	UESADILLAS	\$31.3	CANCUN	SALAD	\$33.3
GARLIC BI	READ	\$27.3	CAESAR S	SALAD	\$33.8
SHRIMP BA	ASKET	\$35.0	GREEK SA	ALAD	\$33.3
These	Types Of Dish	es	Break	fast	
	ing Served		2 EGG WI	TH BACON	\$31.8
BURGER	ing ocived		2 EGG WI	TH PATTIES	\$31.8
DESSERTS			2 EGG WI	ГН НАМ	\$31.8
TURKEY	•		EGG WITH	I PATTIES	\$30.8
CHICKEN			VEGETAR	IAN SKILLET	\$33.0
PORK CHO	)PS	\$37.0	PORK CH	OP EGGS	\$33.8
Mr G&	.#39;S Speciali	ties	Ingred	lients Used	
#2. MR. G'S	•		BACON		
#2. MR. G'S		\$31.5 \$31.5	FRUIT		\$27.5
	KINS WITH FRUIT	\$31.5 \$32.8	COTTAGE	CHEESE	\$27.5
	BEED HASH EGGS	\$32.8 \$33.0	CHICKEN	BREAST	\$34.8
CORNED	DEED HASH EUUS	φοο.υ	JUMBO SI	HRIMP	\$38.0

(	\$35.0
	\$35.0

MILK			ROASTED FRESH TURKEY DRESSING	\$35.0
Pizza			GYROS DINNER	\$35.0
14" LARGE	SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$39.8	BEEF TIPS IN MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$36.0
12" MEDIU	M SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$38.0	1/2 Lb Burgoro	
16 FAMILY	BLACK OLIVE PIZZA	\$41.3	1/2 Lb. Burgers	
18 EXTRA	LARGE CHEESE PIZZA	\$42.2	DELUX AVOCADO SWISS BURGER	\$33.0
12" MEDIU	M CHEESE PIZZA	\$37.0	REGULAR ITALIAN BURGER	\$31.5
16 FAMILY	TOMATO PIZZA	\$41.3	REGULAR BLEU CHEESE BURGER	\$31.5
18 EXTRA	LARGE TOMATO PIZZA	\$43.3	DELUX MUSHROOM BURGER	\$32.7
	M 1/2 CHEESE 1/2	\$37.5	DELUX BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$33.0
SAUSAGE	PIZZA	ψ31.3	DELUX ITALIAN BURGER	\$33.0
Omele	ttes		REGULAR AVOCADO SWISS BURGER	\$31.5
R	SPINACH FETA CHEESE OMELETTE	\$32.5	DELUX BLEU CHEESE BURGER	\$33.0
	HAWAIIAN OMELETTE	\$32.5	Thin Crust Pizza	
	DENVER OMELETTE	\$32.8	12" MEDIUM GROUND BEEF PIZZA	\$38.0
SPANISH C	DMELETTE	\$32.2	14" LARGE 1/2 CHEESE AND 1/2	\$39.3
BACON ON	MELETTE	\$32.8	SAUSAGE PIZZA	
SPINACH, OMELETTE	BACON AND TOMATO	\$32.8	18" EXTRA LARGE GROUND BEEF PIZZA	\$43.3
CHEESE O	MELETTE	\$31.7	14" LARGE GROUND BEEF PIZZA	\$39.8
SAUSAGE	OMELETTE	\$32.8	16" FAMILY GREEN OLIVE PIZZA	\$41.3
Dinner	0		18" EXTRA LARGE MUSHROOM PIZZA	\$43.3
Dillile			18" EXTRA LARGE ONION PIZZA	\$43.3
	BREADED PORK TENDERLOIN	\$35.5	14" LARGE PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$39.8
	CHOPPED BEAF	40= 0	12" MEDIUM ONION PIZZA	\$38.0
CHICKEN	STEAK BREAST ROMA	\$35.3 \$35.0	16" FAMILY 1/2 CHEESE 1/2 SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$40.8
	DE FRIED CHICKEN	\$35.0	14" LARGE ONION PIZZA	\$39.8
	STEAK JUMBO	,	14" LARGE TOMATO PIZZA	\$39.8
SHRIMP CO		\$42.0	16" FAMILY SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$41.3

	An of		1. 11.
- 4		-	7
	-		
	-	-	4
	1		
	- 4		
			(B)

18" EXTRA	LARGE SAUSAGE	\$43.3	GYROS SANDWICH	\$32.0
	E MUSHROOM PIZZA	\$39.8	DELUXE GYROS SANDWICH	\$33.5
		,	CLUB	\$33.3
	Y GREEN PEPPER PIZZA	\$41.3	HOT BEEF SANDWICH	\$33.0
12" MEDIU PIZZA	M GREEN PEPPER	\$38.0	HOT FRESH TURKEY AND	
MR G'S SP	ECIAL PIZZAA		BREADED PORK TENDERLOIN SANDWICH	\$33.0
18" EXTRA	LARGE GREEN	\$43.3	DELUXE FRESH TURKEY SANDWICH	\$33.3
12" MEDIU	M GREEN OLIVE PIZZA	\$38.0	REGULAR HAWAIIAN CHICKEN	\$31.3
14" LARGE	GREEN OLIVE PIZZA	\$39.8	SALAD SANDWICH	
14" LARGE	BLACK OLIVE PIZZA	\$39.8	1/2 SANDWICH AND SOUP	\$31.0
12" MEDIU	M TOMATO PIZZA	\$38.0	DELUXE MR. G'S TURKEY SANDWICH	\$33.5
14" LARGE	GREEN PEPPER PIZZA	\$39.8	REGULAR CHICKEN BREAST	\$31.5
12" MEDIU	M BLACK OLIVE PIZZA	\$38.0	SANDWICH	ФЗТ.Э
18" EXTRA	LARGE 1/2 CHEESE 1/2 PIZZA	\$42.8	REGULAR SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH	\$33.8
16" FAMIL	Y ONION PIZZA	\$41.3	REGULAR MR. G'S TURKEY SANDWICH	\$32.0
16" FAMIL	Y GROUND BEEF PIZZA	\$41.3		
16" FAMIL	Y PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$41.3	DELUXE BBQ CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$33.3
18" EXTRA	LARGE GREEN OLIVE	\$43.3	REGULAR GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$30.0
	LARGE BLACK OLIVE	\$43.3	REGULAR REUBEN SANDWICH	\$32.0
PIZZA		Ψ-10.10	DELUXE EGG SALAD SANDWICH	\$32.0
16" FAMIL	Y MUSHROOM PIZZA	\$41.3	DELUXE MR. G'S CHICKEN	\$33.5
12" MEDIU	M MUSHROOM PIZZA	\$38.0	BREAST SANDWICH	<b>\$33.3</b>
Sandw	riches		REGULAR CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$31.8
	BAKED HAM AND		DELUXE FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$33.3
	SWISS CHEESE CLUB	\$33.3	REGULAR BBQ CHICKEN BREAST	\$31.8
-	BLT CLUB	\$33.3	SANDWICH	
303	FRESH TURKEY AND	\$33.3	REGULAR EGG SALAD SANDWICH	\$30.5
	BACON CLUB	ψ55.5	DELUXE CORNED BEEF SANDWICH	\$33.3
STEAK QU	IESADILLA	\$34.3		<b>ድ</b> ጋጋ 7
DELUX HA	MBURGER	\$32.3	DELUXE CHEESE SANDWICH	\$32.7
TURKEY M	IELT	\$31.8		



\$32.7	DELUXE PHILLY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$33.5
\$33.3	DELUXE CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$33.3
\$31.5	REGULAR BLT SANDWICH	\$31.3
	DELUXE CHICKEN SALAD	\$32.7
\$33.0		
\$31.8	BREAST SANDWICH	\$31.8
	DELUXE FILET OF FISH	\$32.7
\$31.5		Ψ
		\$31.3
\$32.0	ONINDIVIOLI	
	\$33.3 \$31.5 \$33.0 \$31.8	\$32.7  \$ANDWICH  \$33.3  DELUXE CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH  \$31.5  REGULAR BLT SANDWICH  DELUXE CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH  \$33.0  REGULAR BUFFALO CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH  \$31.8  DELUXE FILET OF FISH SANDWICH  REGULAR FILET OF FISH SANDWICH

#### Mr G's Pizza

929 S York St, Elmhurst, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 06:00 -20:00 Tuesday 06:00 -20:00 Wednesday 06:00 -20:00 Thursday 06:00 -20:00 Friday 06:00 -20:00 Saturday 06:00 -20:00 Sunday 07:00 -14:00

Made with menuweb.menu

